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£1,500

Toyota Yaris 1.3 VVT-i T3 5dr | Mar 2004
1 OWNER, LOW MILES, MOT APRIL25

2004 Toyota Yaris 64,000 miles only T3 5door 1.3 Manual MOT
until 25/04/2025 Tax £190 3 keys and V5 tax book present 1
owner from new, no previous keepers Driving great, everything
works, reliable and practical ISOFix seat mounts Electric
Windows Remote Central Locking

Vehicle Features

2 speed wipers/variable intermittent/mist function, 5 three point
seatbelts with ELR, 14" steel wheels with full wheel covers, 60/40
split/folding rear back and cushion, ABS/EBD, Air recirculation
system, AM/FM Stereo CD/Radio with 4 Speakers, Audible lights
on warning, Body colour door handles, Cloth trim, Colour
bumpers/contrasting black insert, Digital odometer with 2 trip
meters, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows +
drivers one touch, Engine temperature warning light, Isofix child
seat preparation, Lockable glovebox, Manual door mirrors,
Metallic effect front grille, Multi-adjustable front seats, Multi-
information display, Outside temperature display, PAS, Projected
digital display with tachometer, Red tone rear light cluster,
Remote control central/double locking, Remote fuel flap release,
Side airbags, Stepless tilt adjustable steering column, Storage
pockets in centre console, Transponder engine immobiliser
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

64418
Petrol
Manual
Silver

1299

133

E (£190 p/a)

Hatchback

07E

FNZ6086
3640mm
1660mm
1500mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 950L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1385KG
395KG

41.5MPG

57.6MPG

50.4MPG

5 SPEED
109MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.1s

Engine Power BHP:

85.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



